L04000060514

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- Admin
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	-
	İ
	ļ

Office Use Only



000040050880

08/16/04 - 01013 - 001 - ++100,00



EFFECTIVE DATE

Memo



To: Division of Corporations

From: Anthony Saravanos

Date:

8/9/2004

Re:

Articles of Organization for Florida LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please process these Articles of Organization for Florida LLC. I have included a check for \$160 in order to obtain a Certified Copy as well as a Certificate of Status.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please call me at 727-643-8922. Thank you in advance.

Anthony Saravanos

nt 113 16 FH 3: 55

Any information given herewith is obtained from sources we consider reliable. However, we are not responsible for misstatement of facts, errors, omissions, prior sale, withdrawal from market, modification of mortgage commitment, terms and conditions or change in price without notice. The information supplied herein is for informational purposes only and shall not constitute a warranty or assurance that said information is correct. Any person intending to rely upon the information supplied herein should verify said information independently.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TAMPA ROAD LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Anthony Saravanos
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
350 Harbor Passage
(1.1841055)
Clearwater/FL 33767
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Anthony Saravanos at 727 643-8922 (Nazze of Person) (Area Code & Davime Telephone Number)
(INABEC OFFICISOR) (Area Code & Daytime Felenhone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

8/12/04

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
TAMPA KUAD	LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Comp
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
350 Harbor Passage	350 Harbor Pass
Clearwater, FL	Clearwater, FL
33767	33767
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the results of the resu	avanos
The name and the Florida street address of the results of the resu	egistered agent are: avanos Passage
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are: avanos Passage
The name and the Florida street address of the results of the resu	Passage Box NOT acceptable)
The name and the Florida street address of the results of the resu	Passage Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 33767
The name and the Florida street address of the respectively. Sar Name 350 Harbor Florida street address (P.O Clearwater City, State, a	Passage Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA STORY FLORIDA Fice of process for the above stated limited life
The name and the Florida street address of the respectively. Sar Name 350 Harbor Florida street address (P.O City, State, a great and to accept servency at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby	Passage Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA STORY FLORIDA FLORIDA STORY FLORIDA FLOR
The name and the Florida street address of the respectively. Sar Name 350 Harbor Florida street address (P.O Clearwater City, State, a	Passage Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA STATE FLORIDA FLOR

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) 5/2/04

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	Marmari Corporation 350 Harbor Passage Clearwater, FL 38767
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	Hachment
NOTE: An additional article	must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb	Der or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document cons that the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Article V - Effective Date

The Effective Date for this entity is August 12th, 2004.

Article VI - Period of Duration

The Period of Duration for this entity is Perpetual.